
Condutor Lic Nº

53 José Lourenço José Lourenço Subaru Impreza

Daniel Pacheco 2036

104 André Sousa 417 André Sousa 417 Peugeot 207 RC S1600 7103

105 Rogério Sousa 419 Rogério Sousa 419 Ford Fiesta S1600 RX 7147

Jose Eduardo Rodrigues 1855

130 Joaquim Pacheco 3673 Joaquim Pacheco 3673 Citroen C2 7832

157 Alfredo Moreira 6006 Alfredo Moreira 6006 Fiat Uno 6053

162 Helder Silva 5206 Helder Silva 5206 Citroen Saxo 8043

167 Jorge Costela 568 Jorge Costela 568 Citroen Saxo VTS 7352

171 Tiago Ferreira 1840 Tiago Ferreira 1840 Peugeot 106 7879

Vitor Sousa 1841

Américo Sousa 1843

Paulo Sousa 1495

Joaquim Melo 5111

Adão Pinto 2037

Olavo Ribeiro 3635

José Queirós 3111

Daniel Teixeira 1645

André Monteiro 2429

367 Jorge Rego 6040 Jorge Rafael Rego 6039 Peugeot 106 XSI 6392

Sergio Castro 650

21 João Ribeiro 3404 João Ribeiro 3404 HN Sport CBR600 7837

22 Jose Soares 566 José Soares 566 ASK EVO 7839

Tiago Freitas 3470

Mauro Reis 3478

Pedro Palma 5704

42 José Silva 5597 José Silva 8897 JRS Demo 5778

Luis Monteiro 5287

Pedro Marques 4298

A Comissão Organizadora

Kartcross

Nº PT

Daniel Pacheco

29 equipas, Paredes 12 julho 2019

Ralicross Paredes - Baltar       I       Prova  Extra Ralicross/Kartcross

13 e 14 de Julho de 2019

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº
Viatura 

(marca/modelo)

6393

27 Tiago Freitas 3470 Proto Hsport

198 Vitor Sousa 1841 Citroen Saxo 7512

211 Joaquim Melo 5111 BMW 325 ES 6572

7878

6993Américo Sousa 1843

31 Mauro Reis 3478 HSport 

Citroen Saxo

213

34 Pedro Palma 5704 Semog Bravo

6443

2 Sergio Castro 650 ASK EVO 2016

299 Renault Clio RS 8110

6453

88 Pedro Marques 4298 ASK EVO 2014 6368

298

48 Luis Monteiro 5287 Semog Bravo ER

Super 1.6

Nacional A 1.6

Categoria

Super Cars Div.2

Adão Pinto 2037 Opel Astra 2.0 7331

199

Artur Monteiro

Daniel Teixeira 1645

205 Paulo Sousa 1495

José Queirós 3111

215 Olavo Ribeiro 3635 Toyota  Corolla

2036 Subaru Impreza 7587

Toyota Starlet 7129

BMW E30

7959

Peugeot 206

2430

6657

55

Nacional 2 RM

Iniciação

120 Jose Eduardo Rodrigues 1855 Peugeot 206 S1600

317


